SINO

NAME

1 ABHISHEK'S

2 AMRUTHAH M

3 ANANDA M

4 ASHAY

5BINDUT

6 DEEPAC

7 KAVANA A

8 NIVEDITHA

9 POOJAM
10 PRIYAM M
11 RAMOLA DSILVA
12 RANJITHAA'S
13 SHIVARANJINIH R
14 SUDARSHAN N
15 SUJATA MADAKAR
16 VINAY A

DESIGNATION
BA

MA

BA

MA, B.Ed
M.Sc, B.Ed
BA, B.Ed

MA

MSc, B.Ed
M.Com, BEd
MA, B.Ed
BE, M.Tech
M.Com, B.Ed
MA, B.Ed
MA, B.Ed
MA

BA

DOB

19/06/2000
27/10/1999
15/08/2003
10/01/1997
28/06/2001
02/11/1989
30/01/2002
17/07/1999
08/04/2000
25/05/1998
16/10/1998
06/11/1999
12/12/1999
18/07/1988
02/07/1995
16/03/2002

CONTACT NA
7090245759
9480511787
7676491695
7349528797
7349535117
9880563908
9945807712
6363377653
9008590494
9380379409
8197396431
8310619432
8861425264
7337629842
8105730408
8310234750



ADDRESS IMAGE PATH
ABHISHEK S, SORABA(T), SHIVAMOGGA(D)
HEBBALLI(V), BELLUR(P), HOSANAGAR(T)

ANANDA M, HOSANAGAR(T), SHIVAMOGGA(D)
ANAVATTI, SORABA(T), SHIVAMOGGA(D)

BINDU T, ALANAGARA, SHIRAVALA, SAGAR

DEEPA, SOORANAGADDE(P), SAGAR(T)

KAVANA A, HIRENELLIR(V), SAGAR(T), SHIVAMOGGA(D)
MADUABA, SIDDAPURA, SHIKARIPURA(T)
BELALAMAKKI, SAGAR(T)

HONNALI, DAVANGERE(D)

RAMOLA, NEHRU NAGAR, SAGAR(T)

RANJITHA A S, ATHAVADI(V), HONNESARA(P) - 577417
SHIVARANJINI, BARUT(V), SAGAR(T)

SUDARSHAN N, KALLKOPP(V), BARUR(P), SAGAR(T)
VINOBHA NAGAR, SAGAR

VINAY A, HOSANAGAR(T), SHIVAMOGGA



